TOPRA'JCRED

CRED: A Regulatory Update on Veterinary Variations in the EU and UK
3 October 2023, Online (London time)

Time
9:00

9:30

10:45

11:15

12:30
13:30

14:45
15:15

16:00

Presentation
Welcome from TOPRA
e Overview of the day

Variations legislation
e New EU legislation

e Variations Not Requiring Assessment (VNRA)
e Variations Requiring Assessment (VRA)
e Grouping & Work-sharing
e Q&As
Break

Practical aspects advice and recommendations
e VNRA and e-submission platforms
¢ VRA and e-submission platforms
e MA transfers and variations following mergers
and acquisitions
e Grouping & Work-sharing
e QR&As
Lunch

An industry perspective
e General practical experience

e Former line extension classification
e EU/GB parallel variations procedures
e QRD update variations
e EU/GB joint labelling
e QR&As
Break

e (Case studies and discussion

Close of Workshop

Speaker
TOPRA

Patrizia Oelker
Boehringer Ingelheim

Melanie Anderson and
Luisa Pachés Samblas
Knoell

Melanie Anderson and
Luisa Pachés Samblas
Knoell

Delegates will be encouraged to ask questions throughout the day so as to ensure the meeting

is as interactive as possible.

ENABLING AND PROMOTING EXCELLENCE IN THE HEALTHCARE REGULATORY PROFESSION



