

CRED: A Regulatory Update on Veterinary Variations in the EU and UK

3 October 2023, Online (London time)

Time	Presentation	Speaker
9:00	Welcome from TOPRAOverview of the day	TOPRA
9:30	 Variations legislation New EU legislation Variations Not Requiring Assessment (VNRA) Variations Requiring Assessment (VRA) Grouping & Work-sharing Q&As 	Patrizia Oelker Boehringer Ingelheim
10:45	Break	
11:15	 Practical aspects advice and recommendations VNRA and e-submission platforms VRA and e-submission platforms MA transfers and variations following mergers and acquisitions Grouping & Work-sharing Q&As 	Melanie Anderson and Luisa Pachés Samblás Knoell
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	 An industry perspective General practical experience Former line extension classification EU/GB parallel variations procedures QRD update variations EU/GB joint labelling Q&As 	Melanie Anderson and Luisa Pachés Samblás Knoell
14:45	Break	
15:15	Case studies and discussion	
16:00	Close of Workshop	

Delegates will be encouraged to ask questions throughout the day so as to ensure the meeting is as interactive as possible.